
PROBA CATEGORIA Prueba MARCA LICENCIA ATLETA FECHA NAC. CLUB Observaciones
400m U10M M GA-3696698-A-T-s MILAN CORTES GARCIA 14/09/2017 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
400m U10M M AG19479 HECTOR FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 02/08/2016 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
400m U10M M AG21053 HUGO IGLESIAS SOBRADO 02/01/2017 Club Atletismo Sada
400m U10M M AG21184 HUGO MONTESERIN CARDELLE 18/05/2016 Club Atletismo Sada
400m U10M M AG18831 ARTAI GÓMEZ GARCÍA 07/09/2016 Club Atletismo Sada
400m U10M M AG21371 ALEJANDRO GONZÁLEZ CERDIDO 14/12/2017 Club Atletismo Sada
400m U10M M AG21141 KILLIAN HERNÁNDEZ GILDA 25/01/2016 Club Atletismo Sada
400m U10M M AG18834 ALBERTO AMENEDO DEL ROSAL 03/11/2016 Club Atletismo Sada
400m U10M M GA-3790399-A-T-s ALEJANDRO ESTEVEZ LAGO 07/08/2016 Coruña Comarca
400m U10M M GA-3796888-A-T-s SANTIAGO SINEIRO BEIRO 06/04/2016 Coruña Comarca
400m U10M M GA-3792627-A-T-s FERNANDO SINES CARRO 04/07/2016 Coruña Comarca
400m U10M M GA-3791020-A-T-s MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ PIZARRO 27/08/2016 Coruña Comarca
400m U10M M XOC14 XOEL FERNANDEZ OTERO 29/08/2017 OLYMPO AS PONTES
400m U10M M AG17366 MARCOS CALVO GREGORIO 05/01/2016 OLYMPO AS PONTES
400m U10M M GA-3685268-A-T-s ALVARO FREIRE SILVEN 15/02/2017 La Mochila del Deporte
400m U10M M AG19414 PEPE OUBIÑA LOPEZ 01/03/2016 La Mochila del Deporte
400m U10M M AG18574 HUGO MARTINEZ MIGUEZ 01/09/2017 La Mochila del Deporte
400m U10M M AG20448 IVÁN SIERRA RODRIGUEZ 06/08/2016 La Mochila del Deporte
400m U10M M GA-3805488-A-T-s ROI CERNADAS CARRERA 10/06/2017 La Mochila del Deporte
400m U10M M AG21372 MAX CARMUEGA PARENTE 25/10/2016 Club Atletismo Sada
400m U10M M GA-3688406-A-T-s AARON FRAGA IGLESIAS 07/06/2017 La Mochila del Deporte
400m U10M M AG18638 POL MAQUIEIRA RODRIGUEZ 16/11/2017 La Mochila del Deporte
400m U10M M GA-3683086-A-T-s BRAIS CAMBRE CEA 29/09/2016 La Mochila del Deporte
400m U10M M GA-3782196-A-T-s ALEJANDRO FUENTES ARDERIUS 12/01/2017 Coruña Comarca
400m U10M M AG17369 XANDRE FORMOSO CARBALLEIRA 10/01/2016 OLYMPO AS PONTES
400m U10M M AG20259 XOEL OUBEL LORENZO 10/04/2017 Marineda Atletico
400m U10M M AG21096 BRUNO GONZALEZ MARTINEZ 28/02/2016 Marineda Atletico
400m U10M M XOC34 Eloy Taboada Antón 03/02/2017 Ferrol Atletismo
400m U10M M AG20238 ESTEBAN RIOSECO SAN JOSÉ 03/05/2016 Ferrol Atletismo
400m U10M M AG20237 SALVADOR PARDO PAZOS 15/04/2016 Ferrol Atletismo
400m U10M M AG20062 HUGO DE HOMBRE ARENAS 05/05/2016 Ferrol Atletismo
400m U10M M GA-3784403-A-T-s Miguel Angel Mira Manteiga 14/12/2016 AD Fogar
400m U10M M GA-3707740-A-T-s ALEX PEÑAS MORICEAU 28/11/2017 Club Atletismo Naron
400m U10M M GA-3801881-A-T-s GUILLERMO COSTAS CORTES 05/06/2017 Ferrol Atletismo
400m U10M M GA-3707734-A-T-s DIEGO FRAGA DURÁN 11/01/2017 Club Atletismo Naron
400m U10M M AG20230 MARIO DOVAL RAMOS 19/10/2016 Ferrol Atletismo
400m U10M M AG20229 MATEO MONTERO VARELA 09/12/2016 Ferrol Atletismo
400m U10M M AG20227 PABLO BARRIO LEIRA 01/07/2016 Ferrol Atletismo 500?
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400m U10M M AG20997 MARIO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ 07/09/2016 Club Atletismo Naron
400m U10M M AG20574 ANTÓN RAMIL TORRENTE 01/01/2016 Club Atletismo Naron
400m U10M M XOC49 GABRIEL ECHARRI SIERRA 14/10/2016 COMPAÑIA DE MARIA
400m U10M M XOC50 JORGE ABELLAN MIGUEL 07/12/2016 COMPAÑIA DE MARIA
400m U10M M GA-XOC253 JOAQUIN DE VARGAS CARNEIRO 20/06/2017 Ferrol Atletismo
400m U10M M GA-XOC337 JORGE PATO LEMA 25/08/2016 COMPAÑIA DE MARIA
400m U10M M GA-XOC338 NICOLAS VALBUENA PAMPIN 07/02/2016 COMPAÑIA DE MARIA
400m U10M M XOC45 HUGO SEOANE GONZALEZ 29/01/2016 PORTOFARO
400m U10M M XOC46 BRUNO VALCARCEL RODRIGUEZ 06/03/2016 PORTOFARO
400m U10M M XOC43 TITO DIOS CONDE 09/11/2017 CEIP" EMILIO GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ"
500m U12M M AG19476 EDGAR RODRIGUEZ CAMPANARIO 27/06/2015 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
500m U12M M GA-3696729-A-T-s MARCO FERNANDEZ VARELA 13/10/2014 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
500m U12M M GA-3786948-A-T-s ANTON VILABOY BELLAS 07/11/2015 OLYMPO AS PONTES
500m U12M M AG13063 GAEL COUCE JEREZ 16/03/2014 La Mochila del Deporte 1.36.97
500m U12M M GA-3683082-A-T-s DENIS VALE DABLANCA 19/10/2014 La Mochila del Deporte 1.37.38
500m U12M M AG14423 ANTONIO SANMARTÍN TENREIRO 31/10/2014 Club Atletismo Sada
500m U12M M AG18631 NICOLÁS MARIÑO SÁNCHEZ 04/03/2015 Club Atletismo Sada
500m U12M M AG18448 PABLO CALVO FERNANDEZ 13/11/2014 Club Atletismo Sada
500m U12M M AG10437 ALEJANDRO MARX DA QUINTA 26/12/2014 Club Atletismo Sada
500m U12M M GA-3765133-A-T-s GAEL MARTINEZ FERNÁNDEZ 27/11/2014 Club Atletismo Sada
500m U12M M AG10161 ANTÓN TOBIO PRIEGUE 03/06/2014 Club Atletismo Sada
500m U12M M AG10562 BRUNO LÓPEZ BELLO 30/11/2014 Club Atletismo Sada
500m U12M M AG8989 NICOLÁS AMADO PREGO 17/02/2014 Club Atletismo Sada
500m U12M M AG14124 MATEO MACEIRAS EIROA 21/04/2015 Club Atletismo Sada
500m U12M M GA-3784381-A-T-s MARTIN LOPEZ FERNANDEZ 29/04/2015 Coruña Comarca
500m U12M M AG20126 XOAN LOSADA COELLO 02/01/2015 OLYMPO AS PONTES
500m U12M M AG20127 BIEITO LOSADA COELLO 02/01/2015 OLYMPO AS PONTES
500m U12M M AG18544 PABLO BALO QUIROGA 27/07/2015 La Mochila del Deporte
500m U12M M GA-3683068-A-T-s SERGIO BOEDO RIVEIRO 16/02/2015 Marineda Atletico
500m U12M M AG12670 DIEGO PARCERO LOPEZ 10/07/2014 Marineda Atletico
500m U12M M AG16340 TEO PEREZ MONTES 30/09/2015 Marineda Atletico
500m U12M M XOC36 ROQUE GARCIA SANCHEZ 14/01/2015 Ferrol Atletismo
500m U12M M AG12612 MIGUEL GARCIA OGANDO 21/10/2014 Marineda Atletico
500m U12M M AG20046 NICOLÁS VÁZQUEZ DÍAZ 13/02/2014 Ferrol Atletismo
500m U12M M AG20045 JORGE VÁZQUEZ DÍAZ 24/10/2015 Ferrol Atletismo
500m U12M M GA-3787134-A-T-s Unai Alonso Fuentes 08/05/2014 AD Fogar
500m U12M M GA-3787688-A-T-s Xoel Alonso Fuentes 08/05/2014 AD Fogar
500m U12M M AG14995 BRAIS CASTIÑEIRA VIGO 26/04/2014 Club Atletismo Naron
500m U12M M AG19717 CHRISTOPHER CORNEJO QUIJADA 14/03/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
500m U12M M AG9221 NICOLAS SEIJO PICO 08/10/2014 Club Atletismo Naron
500m U12M M AG9217 ADRIAN LEONARDO FERNANDEZ 25/07/2014 Club Atletismo Naron
500m U12M M AG17159 LEO PEÑAS MORICEAU 26/08/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
500m U12M M AG17872 DANIEL CORRAL GOMEZ 27/08/2015 Club Atletismo Naron



500m U12M M AG9229 PEDRO TUIMIL GARCIA 04/01/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
500m U12M M GA-3801586-A-T-s Roi Bouso Barca 21/08/2015 Ferrol Atletismo
500m U12M M AG17158 SERGIO RAMA GONZALEZ 17/06/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
500m U12M M AG17137 IKER FONTICOBA PORTA 04/03/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
500m U12M M GA-3688599-A-T-s ANXO ANTELO CASTRO 21/10/2014 Riazor Coruña
500m U12M M AG18129 ERIC GONZALEZ MOURO 30/09/2015 Riazor Coruña
500m U12M M AG18113 ALBERTO ONS NAVARRETE 09/04/2014 Riazor Coruña
500m U12M M AG19627 OLIVER HALLET RUIZ 04/06/2015 Riazor Coruña
500m U12M M AG19605 MARTÍN TAIBO ARGÜELLES 05/06/2015 Riazor Coruña
500m U12M M AG18114 GABRIEL PÉREZ CANDAL 16/10/2014 Riazor Coruña
500m U12M M AG19629 SERGIO MELLA PALLAS 25/02/2015 Riazor Coruña
500m U12M M AG18116 MARIO PÉREZ ENJAMIO 28/06/2015 Riazor Coruña
500m U12M M GA-XOC258 PABLO FERNANDEZ GOMEZ 24/07/2015 Ferrol Atletismo
500m U12M M GA-XOC254 PEDRO DOBARRO ORGEIRA 26/04/2014 Ferrol Atletismo
500m U12M M GA-3810718-A-T-s PABLO TABOADA REY 14/10/2015 SC Casino A Coruña
500m U12M M AG15994 GUILLERMO ESTEBAN ALVAREZ 26/05/2014 SC Casino A Coruña
80m.v. U14M M AG19484 LEO ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ 27/10/2012 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
80m.v. U14M M GA-3696730-A-T-s PABLO ANDRES TRUJILLO GARCIA 14/08/2012 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
80m.v. U14M M AG7319 LUCAS JIMENEZ VILCHEZ 18/05/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
80m.v. U14M M AG10206 MARTÍN MONTERO BELLAS 21/05/2013 Club Atletismo Sada
80m.v. U14M M AG10181 TIAGO CORTÉS PÉREZ 19/07/2013 Club Atletismo Sada
80m.v. U14M M AG10542 BRAIS ALVAREZ CASTRO 28/07/2013 Coruña Comarca
80m.v. U14M M GA-3688437-A-T-s BRAULIO YAMANDU SINEIRO GAMARRA 19/02/2013 Coruña Comarca
80m.v. U14M M GA-3794032-A-T-s HECTOR VAAMONDE CABELLO 04/03/2013 Coruña Comarca
80m.v. U14M M AG20688 XOEL JANEIRO ANDUJAR 08/11/2012 Club Atletismo Sada
80m.v. U14M M AG8972 MATEO GESTAL BOLEA 25/07/2013 Club Atletismo Sada
80m.v. U14M M GA-3790382-A-T-s DANIEL VARELA RAMIREZ 20/05/2013 Coruña Comarca
80m.v. U14M M GA-3790381-A-T-s ÁLVARO VÁZQUE RODRÍGUEZ 23/09/2013 Coruña Comarca
80m.v. U14M M GA1590 ASIER OROL LEIVAS 20/04/2012 Marineda Atletico 14.68 (23.06.2024)
80m.v. U14M M AG5664 VITOR OUBEL LORENZO 18/02/2013 Marineda Atletico
80m.v. U14M M GA-3688441-A-T-s HUGO GALAN FERNANDEZ 28/10/2013 Coruña Comarca
80m.v. U14M M GA-3688442-A-T-s NAVYR ELIUD FERRER MURILLO 10/05/2012 Coruña Comarca
80m.v. U14M M AG9270 LUCAS GONZALEZ GARCIA 14/08/2013 Club Atletismo Naron
80m.v. U14M M GA-3787550-A-T-s IAGO LÓPEZ BAÑOBRE 09/08/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
80m.v. U14M M GA-3698171-A-T-s Bruno Méndez Saavedra 09/06/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
80m.v. U14M M AG10863 LOIS MORON RODRIGUEZ 08/03/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
80m.v. U14M M GA-3748767-A-T-s SAMUEL SABÍN IGLESIAS 08/08/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
80m.v. U14M M AG18348 JORGE GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ 11/03/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
80m.v. U14M M AG15000 MATEO FERNANDEZ PERNAS 17/07/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
80m.v. U14M M AG20023 LOIS CASAL ROSENDE 03/03/2013 Riazor Coruña
80m.v. U14M M GA-3695929-A-T-s MAURO SOUTO CALVIÑO 05/11/2012 SC Casino A Coruña
80m.v. U14M M AG20743 PABLO RUIZ RODRIGUEZ 12/03/2013 SC Casino A Coruña
Altura U10M M AG18831 ARTAI GÓMEZ GARCÍA 07/09/2016 Club Atletismo Sada



Altura U10M M GA-3790399-A-T-s ALEJANDRO ESTEVEZ LAGO 07/08/2016 Coruña Comarca
Altura U10M M GA-3796888-A-T-s SANTIAGO SINEIRO BEIRO 06/04/2016 Coruña Comarca
Altura U10M M GA-3792627-A-T-s FERNANDO SINES CARRO 04/07/2016 Coruña Comarca
Altura U10M M GA-3791020-A-T-s MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ PIZARRO 27/08/2016 Coruña Comarca
Altura U10M M XOC14 XOEL FERNANDEZ OTERO 29/08/2017 OLYMPO AS PONTES
Altura U10M M AG17366 MARCOS CALVO GREGORIO 05/01/2016 OLYMPO AS PONTES
Altura U10M M GA-3782196-A-T-s ALEJANDRO FUENTES ARDERIUS 12/01/2017 Coruña Comarca
Altura U10M M AG17369 XANDRE FORMOSO CARBALLEIRA 10/01/2016 OLYMPO AS PONTES
Altura U10M M AG20259 XOEL OUBEL LORENZO 10/04/2017 Marineda Atletico
Altura U10M M AG21096 BRUNO GONZALEZ MARTINEZ 28/02/2016 Marineda Atletico
Altura U10M M XOC34 Eloy Taboada Antón 03/02/2017 Ferrol Atletismo
Altura U10M M AG20238 ESTEBAN RIOSECO SAN JOSÉ 03/05/2016 Ferrol Atletismo
Altura U10M M AG20237 SALVADOR PARDO PAZOS 15/04/2016 Ferrol Atletismo
Altura U10M M AG20062 HUGO DE HOMBRE ARENAS 05/05/2016 Ferrol Atletismo
Altura U10M M AG20997 MARIO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ 07/09/2016 Club Atletismo Naron
Altura U10M M AG20574 ANTÓN RAMIL TORRENTE 01/01/2016 Club Atletismo Naron
Altura U10M M XOC49 GABRIEL ECHARRI SIERRA 14/10/2016 COMPAÑIA DE MARIA
Altura U10M M XOC50 JORGE ABELLAN MIGUEL 07/12/2016 COMPAÑIA DE MARIA
Altura U12M M AG13063 GAEL COUCE JEREZ 16/03/2014 La Mochila del Deporte
Altura U12M M GA-3683082-A-T-s DENIS VALE DABLANCA 19/10/2014 La Mochila del Deporte
Altura U12M M AG20126 XOAN LOSADA COELLO 02/01/2015 OLYMPO AS PONTES
Altura U12M M AG20127 BIEITO LOSADA COELLO 02/01/2015 OLYMPO AS PONTES
Altura U12M M GA-3786948-A-T-s ANTON VILABOY BELLAS 07/11/2015 OLYMPO AS PONTES
Altura U12M M GA-3784381-A-T-s MARTIN LOPEZ FERNANDEZ 29/04/2015 Coruña Comarca
Altura U12M M AG20046 NICOLÁS VÁZQUEZ DÍAZ 13/02/2014 Ferrol Atletismo
Altura U12M M AG20045 JORGE VÁZQUEZ DÍAZ 24/10/2015 Ferrol Atletismo
Altura U12M M GA-3787134-A-T-s Unai Alonso Fuentes 08/05/2014 AD Fogar
Altura U12M M GA-3787688-A-T-s Xoel Alonso Fuentes 08/05/2014 AD Fogar
Altura U12M M AG12612 MIGUEL GARCIA OGANDO 21/10/2014 Marineda Atletico
Altura U12M M GA-3688599-A-T-s ANXO ANTELO CASTRO 21/10/2014 Riazor Coruña
Altura U12M M AG18113 ALBERTO ONS NAVARRETE 09/04/2014 Riazor Coruña
Altura U12M M AG19627 OLIVER HALLET RUIZ 04/06/2015 Riazor Coruña
Altura U10M M GA-XOC253 JOAQUIN DE VARGAS CARNEIRO 20/06/2017 Ferrol Atletismo
Altura U10M M GA-XOC338 NICOLAS VALBUENA PAMPIN 07/02/2016 COMPAÑIA DE MARIA
Altura U10M M GA-XOC337 JORGE PATO LEMA 25/08/2016 COMPAÑIA DE MARIA
Longitud U14M M AG19484 LEO ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ 27/10/2012 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Longitud U14M M AG7319 LUCAS JIMENEZ VILCHEZ 18/05/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Longitud U14M M GA-3687487-A-T-s JOSE RILO VILAR 13/06/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Longitud U14M M AG19465 PABLO MOLINA DEIBE 04/09/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Longitud U14M M GA-3696730-A-T-s PABLO ANDRES TRUJILLO GARCIA 14/08/2012 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Longitud U14M M AG8111 MARIO LLAMAS BERMUDEZ 03/12/2013 La Mochila del Deporte
Longitud U14M M AG905 AITOR FARIÑA VIEITES 09/04/2012 La Mochila del Deporte
Longitud U14M M AG13111 IAN DIJKSTRA PÉREZ 15/04/2012 La Mochila del Deporte



Longitud U14M M AG10206 MARTÍN MONTERO BELLAS 21/05/2013 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud U14M M AG10181 TIAGO CORTÉS PÉREZ 19/07/2013 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud U14M M AG10542 BRAIS ALVAREZ CASTRO 28/07/2013 Coruña Comarca
Longitud U14M M GA-3790382-A-T-s DANIEL VARELA RAMIREZ 20/05/2013 Coruña Comarca
Longitud U14M M GA-3688437-A-T-s BRAULIO YAMANDU SINEIRO GAMARRA 19/02/2013 Coruña Comarca
Longitud U14M M GA-3794032-A-T-s HECTOR VAAMONDE CABELLO 04/03/2013 Coruña Comarca
Longitud U14M M AG20688 XOEL JANEIRO ANDUJAR 08/11/2012 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud U14M M AG20858 GUERGO CACHEDA SEIJO 15/10/2013 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud U14M M GA-3720470-A-T-s MARIO PORTELA ROUCO 01/05/2012 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud U14M M AG8972 MATEO GESTAL BOLEA 25/07/2013 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud U14M M AG21061 DAVID PORTELA ROUCO 01/05/2012 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud U14M M GA1590 ASIER OROL LEIVAS 20/04/2012 Marineda Atletico 4.61 (7.02.2025 a coruña)
Longitud U14M M AG16051 LUCAS LORENZO GONZALEZ 07/08/2012 Marineda Atletico 3.19 (28.04.2024 a coruña)
Longitud U14M M AG5664 VITOR OUBEL LORENZO 18/02/2013 Marineda Atletico 3.16 (16.11.2024 santiago)
Longitud U14M M AG12747 SERGIO COIRA PIER 27/08/2013 Marineda Atletico 3.24 (16.11.2024 santiago)
Longitud U14M M AG12805 JACOBO DIAZ IGLESIAS 13/08/2012 La Mochila del Deporte
Longitud U14M M GA-3688441-A-T-s HUGO GALAN FERNANDEZ 28/10/2013 Coruña Comarca
Longitud U14M M GA-3688442-A-T-s NAVYR ELIUD FERRER MURILLO 10/05/2012 Coruña Comarca
Longitud U14M M AG9270 LUCAS GONZALEZ GARCIA 14/08/2013 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14M M AG18324 MARTIN GONZALEZ MORALES 22/11/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14M M XOC42 PEDRO GARCIA MESIAS 06/04/2013 Ferrol Atletismo
Longitud U14M M GA-3787550-A-T-s IAGO LÓPEZ BAÑOBRE 09/08/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14M M GA-3698171-A-T-s Bruno Méndez Saavedra 09/06/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14M M AG10863 LOIS MORON RODRIGUEZ 08/03/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14M M GA-3748767-A-T-s SAMUEL SABÍN IGLESIAS 08/08/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14M M AG18348 JORGE GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ 11/03/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14M M AG20023 LOIS CASAL ROSENDE 03/03/2013 Riazor Coruña
Longitud U14M M AG20255 JOAN ALEJANDRO LÓPEZ ARDILA 10/11/2012 Riazor Coruña
Longitud U14M M GA-XOC255 LUCA ENDRES CALVO 30/10/2013 Ferrol Atletismo
Longitud U14M M GA-XOC257 DANIEL FERNANDEZ GOMEZ 22/01/2012 Ferrol Atletismo
Longitud U14M M GA-3695884-A-T-s JAVIER LUIS CAGIAO PAMPIN 10/09/2013 SC Casino A Coruña
Longitud U14M M AG20743 PABLO RUIZ RODRIGUEZ 12/03/2013 SC Casino A Coruña
Pelota U10M M GA-3696698-A-T-s MILAN CORTES GARCIA 14/09/2017 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Pelota U10M M AG19479 HECTOR FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 02/08/2016 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Pelota U10M M AG21053 HUGO IGLESIAS SOBRADO 02/01/2017 Club Atletismo Sada
Pelota U10M M AG21372 MAX CARMUEGA PARENTE 25/10/2016 Club Atletismo Sada
Pelota U10M M AG21184 HUGO MONTESERIN CARDELLE 18/05/2016 Club Atletismo Sada
Pelota U10M M AG21371 ALEJANDRO GONZÁLEZ CERDIDO 14/12/2017 Club Atletismo Sada
Pelota U10M M AG21141 KILLIAN HERNÁNDEZ GILDA 25/01/2016 Club Atletismo Sada
Pelota U10M M AG18834 ALBERTO AMENEDO DEL ROSAL 03/11/2016 Club Atletismo Sada
Pelota U10M M GA-3685268-A-T-s ALVARO FREIRE SILVEN 15/02/2017 La Mochila del Deporte
Pelota U10M M AG19414 PEPE OUBIÑA LOPEZ 01/03/2016 La Mochila del Deporte
Pelota U10M M AG18574 HUGO MARTINEZ MIGUEZ 01/09/2017 La Mochila del Deporte



Pelota U10M M AG20448 IVÁN SIERRA RODRIGUEZ 06/08/2016 La Mochila del Deporte
Pelota U10M M GA-3805488-A-T-s ROI CERNADAS CARRERA 10/06/2017 La Mochila del Deporte
Pelota U10M M GA-3688406-A-T-s AARON FRAGA IGLESIAS 07/06/2017 La Mochila del Deporte
Pelota U10M M AG18638 POL MAQUIEIRA RODRIGUEZ 16/11/2017 La Mochila del Deporte
Pelota U10M M GA-3683086-A-T-s BRAIS CAMBRE CEA 29/09/2016 La Mochila del Deporte
Pelota U10M M GA-3707740-A-T-s ALEX PEÑAS MORICEAU 28/11/2017 Club Atletismo Naron
Pelota U10M M GA-3801881-A-T-s GUILLERMO COSTAS CORTES 05/06/2017 Ferrol Atletismo
Pelota U10M M GA-3707734-A-T-s DIEGO FRAGA DURÁN 11/01/2017 Club Atletismo Naron
Pelota U10M M AG20230 MARIO DOVAL RAMOS 19/10/2016 Ferrol Atletismo
Pelota U10M M AG20229 MATEO MONTERO VARELA 09/12/2016 Ferrol Atletismo
Pelota U10M M AG20227 PABLO BARRIO LEIRA 01/07/2016 Ferrol Atletismo
Pelota U10M M XOC43 TITO DIOS CONDE 09/11/2017 CEIP" EMILIO GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ"
Pelota U10M M XOC45 HUGO SEOANE GONZALEZ 29/01/2016 PORTOFARO
Pelota U10M M XOC46 BRUNO VALCARCEL RODRIGUEZ 06/03/2016 PORTOFARO
Pelota U12M M AG19476 EDGAR RODRIGUEZ CAMPANARIO 27/06/2015 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Pelota U12M M GA-3696729-A-T-s MARCO FERNANDEZ VARELA 13/10/2014 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Pelota U12M M AG9058 SIMÓN DIZ CASAL 11/01/2014 Club Atletismo Sada
Pelota U12M M AG14423 ANTONIO SANMARTÍN TENREIRO 31/10/2014 Club Atletismo Sada
Pelota U12M M AG18631 NICOLÁS MARIÑO SÁNCHEZ 04/03/2015 Club Atletismo Sada
Pelota U12M M AG18448 PABLO CALVO FERNANDEZ 13/11/2014 Club Atletismo Sada
Pelota U12M M AG10437 ALEJANDRO MARX DA QUINTA 26/12/2014 Club Atletismo Sada
Pelota U12M M GA-3765133-A-T-s GAEL MARTINEZ FERNÁNDEZ 27/11/2014 Club Atletismo Sada
Pelota U12M M AG10161 ANTÓN TOBIO PRIEGUE 03/06/2014 Club Atletismo Sada
Pelota U12M M AG10562 BRUNO LÓPEZ BELLO 30/11/2014 Club Atletismo Sada
Pelota U12M M AG8989 NICOLÁS AMADO PREGO 17/02/2014 Club Atletismo Sada
Pelota U12M M AG14124 MATEO MACEIRAS EIROA 21/04/2015 Club Atletismo Sada
Pelota U12M M AG18544 PABLO BALO QUIROGA 27/07/2015 La Mochila del Deporte
Pelota U12M M AG16052 SIMON LORENZO GONZALEZ 18/08/2014 Marineda Atletico
Pelota U12M M GA-3683068-A-T-s SERGIO BOEDO RIVEIRO 16/02/2015 Marineda Atletico
Pelota U12M M AG12670 DIEGO PARCERO LOPEZ 10/07/2014 Marineda Atletico
Pelota U12M M AG16340 TEO PEREZ MONTES 30/09/2015 Marineda Atletico
Pelota U12M M XOC36 ROQUE GARCIA SANCHEZ 14/01/2015 Ferrol Atletismo
Pelota U12M M AG9221 NICOLAS SEIJO PICO 08/10/2014 Club Atletismo Naron
Pelota U12M M AG9217 ADRIAN LEONARDO FERNANDEZ 25/07/2014 Club Atletismo Naron
Pelota U12M M AG14994 THIAGO FERNANDEZ PIÑEIRO 21/09/2014 Club Atletismo Naron
Pelota U12M M AG17872 DANIEL CORRAL GOMEZ 27/08/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
Pelota U12M M AG9229 PEDRO TUIMIL GARCIA 04/01/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
Pelota U12M M GA-3801586-A-T-s Roi Bouso Barca 21/08/2015 Ferrol Atletismo
Pelota U12M M AG17158 SERGIO RAMA GONZALEZ 17/06/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
Pelota U12M M AG9234 IAGO SUAREZ MEITIN 29/10/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
Pelota U12M M AG17167 GAEL SEIJIDO FERNANDEZ 04/12/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
Pelota U12M M AG17137 IKER FONTICOBA PORTA 04/03/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
Pelota U12M M AG18129 ERIC GONZALEZ MOURO 30/09/2015 Riazor Coruña



Pelota U12M M AG19605 MARTÍN TAIBO ARGÜELLES 05/06/2015 Riazor Coruña
Pelota U12M M AG18114 GABRIEL PÉREZ CANDAL 16/10/2014 Riazor Coruña
Pelota U12M M AG17159 LEO PEÑAS MORICEAU 26/08/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
Pelota U12M M AG19629 SERGIO MELLA PALLAS 25/02/2015 Riazor Coruña
Pelota U12M M AG18116 MARIO PÉREZ ENJAMIO 28/06/2015 Riazor Coruña
Pelota U12M M AG14995 BRAIS CASTIÑEIRA VIGO 26/04/2014 Club Atletismo Naron
Pelota U12M M GA-XOC258 PABLO FERNANDEZ GOMEZ 24/07/2015 Ferrol Atletismo
Pelota U12M M GA-XOC254 PEDRO DOBARRO ORGEIRA 26/04/2014 Ferrol Atletismo
Pelota U12M M AG15994 GUILLERMO ESTEBAN ALVAREZ 26/05/2014 SC Casino A Coruña
Pelota U12M M GA-3810718-A-T-s PABLO TABOADA REY 14/10/2015 SC Casino A Coruña
Peso (3kg) U14M M AG11979 DIEGO DARRIBA ALVAREZ 15/05/2012 La Mochila del Deporte
Peso (3kg) U14M M GA-3790383-A-T-s NICOLAS SANTISO GARCIA 28/01/2013 Coruña Comarca
Peso (3kg) U14M M AG8747 BRUNO VÁZQUEZ FARALDO 05/11/2013 Club Atletismo Sada
Peso (3kg) U14M M AG10948 MARC PARADA CALVO 16/10/2013 Club Atletismo Sada
Peso (3kg) U14M M GA-3790381-A-T-s ÁLVARO VÁZQUE RODRÍGUEZ 23/09/2013 Coruña Comarca
Peso (3kg) U14M M AG15000 MATEO FERNANDEZ PERNAS 17/07/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
Peso (3kg) U14M M AG14049 ROI VIZOSO SOTELINO 12/01/2013 Club Atletismo Sada
Peso (3kg) U14M M GA-3695883-A-T-s FIZ VILA LOPEZ 18/04/2013 SC Casino A Coruña
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X XOC42 PEDRO GARCIA MESIAS 06/04/2013 Ferrol Atletismo
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG14080 SARAH LEMA GOSSET 01/08/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X GA-3699837-A-T-s HELENA SÁNCHEZ MARTIN 09/12/2012 La Mochila del Deporte EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG12618 CORA REY RAMOS 18/10/2013 Marineda Atletico EQUIPO C
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG5664 VITOR OUBEL LORENZO 18/02/2013 Marineda Atletico EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG15001 SARA MAURIZ BARRO 22/06/2012 Club Atletismo Naron EQUIPO C
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG12747 SERGIO COIRA PIER 27/08/2013 Marineda Atletico EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG7361 LAURA FERNANDEZ PEREZ 04/11/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG17285 AINARA CALVO FERNÁNDEZ 09/02/2013 Club Atletismo Sada EQUIPO C
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG12500 ADRIANA VAZQUEZ ROLAN 16/10/2013 Club Atletismo Naron EQUIPO G
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG16003 VALERIA MARTINEZ PINAZAS 14/03/2012 Club Atletismo Sada EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG11979 DIEGO DARRIBA ALVAREZ 15/05/2012 La Mochila del Deporte EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG18402 SARA DOPICO BOUZA 13/06/2012 Club Atletismo Naron EQUIPO D
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X GA-3688442-A-T-s NAVYR ELIUD FERRER MURILLO 10/05/2012 Coruña Comarca
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X GA-3765131-A-T-s CARLA RUIZ MURILLO 28/06/2012 Club Atletismo Sada EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG8972 MATEO GESTAL BOLEA 25/07/2013 Club Atletismo Sada EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG17058 ALBA FILGUEIRA RASCADO 14/08/2012 Ferrol Atletismo
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X GA-3705788-A-T-s OLIVIA GONZÁLEZ VÁZQUEZ 24/03/2012 La Mochila del Deporte EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG19872 CANDELA VEREZ GARRIDO 16/05/2012 Coruña Comarca
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG18324 MARTIN GONZALEZ MORALES 22/11/2012 Club Atletismo Naron EQUIPO F
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG10986 AMAIA IRURETA CARRIO 09/05/2012 Riazor Coruña
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG3703 MARA PREGO SILVESTRE 10/01/2012 Club Atletismo Sada EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG18595 DANIELA ARES VAZQUEZ 25/08/2012 Marineda Atletico EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X GA-3720470-A-T-s MARIO PORTELA ROUCO 01/05/2012 Club Atletismo Sada EQUIPO C
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG18566 MARCOS MARTINEZ CANOSA 16/09/2013 Marineda Atletico EQUIPO C



4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X GA-3790382-A-T-s DANIEL VARELA RAMIREZ 20/05/2013 Coruña Comarca
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X GA-3687487-A-T-s JOSE RILO VILAR 13/06/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG18639 JULIA SOUTO BLANCO 29/07/2013 Marineda Atletico EQUIPO C
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X GA-3698171-A-T-s Bruno Méndez Saavedra 09/06/2012 Club Atletismo Naron EQUIPO E
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X GA-3688437-A-T-s BRAULIO YAMANDU SINEIRO GAMARRA 19/02/2013 Coruña Comarca
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG17402 LUISA SANCHEZ REY 26/05/2013 La Mochila del Deporte EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG21061 DAVID PORTELA ROUCO 01/05/2012 Club Atletismo Sada EQUIPO C
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X GA-XOC346 SOUMAYA KARTIT 04/08/2013 Club Atletismo Naron EQUIPO E
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X GA-3742830-A-T-s MATILDE ISABEL LAMAS DIAZ 17/02/2012 Club Atletismo Naron EQUIPO E
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X GA-3790383-A-T-s NICOLAS SANTISO GARCIA 28/01/2013 Coruña Comarca
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG3698 CLAUDIA CORTÓN PÉREZ 19/03/2012 Club Atletismo Sada EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X GA1590 ASIER OROL LEIVAS 20/04/2012 Marineda Atletico EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG13111 IAN DIJKSTRA PÉREZ 15/04/2012 La Mochila del Deporte EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG16871 ALDARA GONZALEZ DIAZ 31/01/2013 Club Atletismo Naron EQUIPO F
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG19484 LEO ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ 27/10/2012 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X GA-3755526-A-T-s MARTINA GUZMÁN CABRERA 07/09/2012 Marineda Atletico EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG7319 LUCAS JIMENEZ VILCHEZ 18/05/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG20996 VEGA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 25/04/2012 Club Atletismo Naron EQUIPO C
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X GA-3790381-A-T-s ÁLVARO VÁZQUE RODRÍGUEZ 23/09/2013 Coruña Comarca
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG8111 MARIO LLAMAS BERMUDEZ 03/12/2013 La Mochila del Deporte EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG905 AITOR FARIÑA VIEITES 09/04/2012 La Mochila del Deporte EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X XOC41 CECILIA COSTAS CORTES 02/09/2013 Ferrol Atletismo
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG19465 PABLO MOLINA DEIBE 04/09/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X GA-3787550-A-T-s IAGO LÓPEZ BAÑOBRE 09/08/2012 Club Atletismo Naron EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG10542 BRAIS ALVAREZ CASTRO 28/07/2013 Coruña Comarca
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X GA-XOC252 INES SOLLA TIZON 04/02/2013 Ferrol Atletismo
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X GA-3748767-A-T-s SAMUEL SABÍN IGLESIAS 08/08/2012 Club Atletismo Naron EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X GA-3794032-A-T-s HECTOR VAAMONDE CABELLO 04/03/2013 Coruña Comarca
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X GA-3688441-A-T-s HUGO GALAN FERNANDEZ 28/10/2013 Coruña Comarca
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG20414 CARLA RODRIGUEZ PENA 18/10/2012 Ferrol Atletismo
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG16051 LUCAS LORENZO GONZALEZ 07/08/2012 Marineda Atletico EQUIPO C
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG9270 LUCAS GONZALEZ GARCIA 14/08/2013 Club Atletismo Naron EQUIPO G
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG15016 VALERIA MERA VAZQUEZ 04/03/2013 Club Atletismo Naron EQUIPO F
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG16867 CELIA ORTIGUEIRA RIVERA 12/05/2013 Club Atletismo Naron EQUIPO F
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X GA-3800565-A-T-s ALEJANDRA RODRIGUEZ OUBEL 03/06/2013 Coruña Comarca
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG12775 LUCIA GUNDÍN RODRIGUEZ 06/01/2013 La Mochila del Deporte EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG18348 JORGE GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ 11/03/2012 Club Atletismo Naron EQUIPO C
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG10206 MARTÍN MONTERO BELLAS 21/05/2013 Club Atletismo Sada EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG20736 ELLA ZEIDLER QUINTELA 29/01/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG15000 MATEO FERNANDEZ PERNAS 17/07/2012 Club Atletismo Naron EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X GA-3801934-A-T-s Gala López Rico 19/11/2013 Ferrol Atletismo
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X GA-XOC255 LUCA ENDRES CALVO 30/10/2013 Ferrol Atletismo
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG10181 TIAGO CORTÉS PÉREZ 19/07/2013 Club Atletismo Sada EQUIPO C



4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG16026 NOA REY PRIETO 02/10/2013 Marineda Atletico EQUIPO C
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG19870 AMAYA VEREZ GARRIDO 16/05/2012 Coruña Comarca
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X GA-3758774-A-T-s LARA PITA CEREIJO 23/04/2013 Club Atletismo Naron EQUIPO G
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X GA-XOC257 DANIEL FERNANDEZ GOMEZ 22/01/2012 Ferrol Atletismo
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X GA1603 ANTIA SUAREZ MEITIN 05/01/2012 Club Atletismo Naron EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG12329 LUCIA LORENZO IGLESIAS 21/07/2012 Club Atletismo Naron EQUIPO C
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG20557 NOELA MANÍN ABELLEIRA 13/01/2012 Club Atletismo Naron EQUIPO D
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG10863 LOIS MORON RODRIGUEZ 08/03/2012 Club Atletismo Naron EQUIPO D
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG21084 MIA GARCIA LORENZO 17/01/2012 Marineda Atletico EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG15681 ARIADNA ARROYO CARRO 28/05/2013 Club Atletismo Sada EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG13878 SARA ZULUAGA LAMAZARES 02/04/2013 Club Atletismo Sada EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG20852 SARA CAÑEDO BARROS 20/06/2012 Club Atletismo Naron EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14M X AG20023 LOIS CASAL ROSENDE 03/03/2013 Riazor Coruña
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG7324 CAYETANA REY DOBARRO 20/06/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X GA-3785079-A-T-s EMILY NIEDERLE VAZQUEZ 13/02/2013 Coruña Comarca
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG18102 VERA COLLAZO LESTAYO 09/07/2013 Riazor Coruña
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG9275 CANDELA SERANTES BOUZA 17/09/2012 Club Atletismo Naron EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG21144 ANA GARCIA RAMOS 27/03/2012 Marineda Atletico EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG16001 NOA FELIZ MORA 23/08/2012 Marineda Atletico EQUIPO A
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG17748 MARINA MAYOBRE GARCÍA 22/02/2013 Ferrol Atletismo
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG19718 NOA CARRACEDO GARCÍA 31/10/2012 Club Atletismo Naron EQUIPO D
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG17208 JULIA PEÑAS MORICEAU 28/02/2013 Club Atletismo Naron EQUIPO G
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X GA-3810717-A-T-s ainhoa diniz lopez 19/09/2013 Club Atletismo Naron EQUIPO B
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG2181 CANDELA CASTELO SANCHEZ 01/08/2012 Coruña Comarca
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X AG15191 CLAUDIA FRAGA PAZ 06/04/2012 Riazor Coruña
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X GA-XOC347 MALAK KARTIT 01/08/2012 Club Atletismo Naron EQUIPO E
4x80m Mixto Sub14 U14F X GA-XOC345 JULIA SEDES COUCE 21/05/2013 Club Atletismo Naron EQUIPO B
2.000m Marcha U14M M AG19465 PABLO MOLINA DEIBE 04/09/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
2.000m Marcha U14M M AG14049 ROI VIZOSO SOTELINO 12/01/2013 Club Atletismo Sada
1.000m Marcha U12M M AG9058 SIMÓN DIZ CASAL 11/01/2014 Club Atletismo Sada
1.000m Marcha U12M M AG16052 SIMON LORENZO GONZALEZ 18/08/2014 Marineda Atletico
1.000m Marcha U12M M AG9234 IAGO SUAREZ MEITIN 29/10/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
1.000m Marcha U12M M AG17167 GAEL SEIJIDO FERNANDEZ 04/12/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
400m U10F F GA-3697007-A-T-s MARTINA PEREZ CASTRO 29/04/2016 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
400m U10F F AG19474 SOFIA REY LOPEZ 31/05/2016 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
400m U10F F AG19470 DANIELA FERNANDEZ ROMEU 25/04/2016 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
400m U10F F AG17527 PAULA MACEIRAS EIROA 12/06/2017 Club Atletismo Sada
400m U10F F AG21178 PAULA LOPEZ PAZOS 15/03/2016 Club Atletismo Sada
400m U10F F AG18829 CELTIA LÓPEZ OJEN 25/05/2017 Club Atletismo Sada
400m U10F F AG17660 ICÍA MOLINELLI RIOS 17/01/2016 Club Atletismo Sada
400m U10F F AG17538 IRENE MONTERO BELLAS 19/06/2017 Club Atletismo Sada
400m U10F F AG21377 CIRCE CARRILLO CASTIÑEIRA 13/09/2017 Club Atletismo Sada
400m U10F F AG17654 EMMA VAZQUEZ GUERRA 27/01/2016 Club Atletismo Sada



400m U10F F GA-3783790-A-T-s CLOE PUGA SEOANE 04/08/2016 Coruña Comarca
400m U10F F GA-3785084-A-T-s CARMEN CLAVEL RODRIGUEZ 29/10/2017 Coruña Comarca
400m U10F F GA-3805511-A-T-s INDIA GOMEZ CANEDO 09/09/2017 La Mochila del Deporte
400m U10F F GA-3683085-A-T-s SOFIA BAHAMONDE SEIJO 02/04/2016 La Mochila del Deporte
400m U10F F GA-3809699-A-T-s MARTINA DARRIBA ALVAREZ 24/10/2016 La Mochila del Deporte
400m U10F F GA-3728986-A-T-s OLIVIA RIF IGLESIA 04/07/2017 La Mochila del Deporte
400m U10F F AG21063 CARMEN BARBEITO SEOANE 23/06/2016 Marineda Atletico
400m U10F F AG21216 ADA BASCOY PIÑEIRO 06/12/2017 Marineda Atletico
400m U10F F AG20052 SABELA SUENA FREIRE 19/11/2016 Ferrol Atletismo
400m U10F F XOC32 INES MOREIRA VAZQUEZ 16/11/2016 Ferrol Atletismo
400m U10F F GA-3718187-A-T-s Erea Marcal Cendán 02/11/2016 Ferrol Atletismo
400m U10F F AG20056 SOFÍA GARRIDO GIMENO 24/06/2016 Ferrol Atletismo
400m U10F F XOC40 PALOMA AGUILAR RODRIGUEZ 17/10/2016 Ferrol Atletismo
400m U10F F AG20064 AINÉ GUTIERREZ ARES 18/01/2016 Ferrol Atletismo
400m U10F F AG7947 SOFIA LLAMAS BERMUDEZ 27/08/2016 La Mochila del Deporte
400m U10F F AG17090 EMILY SISO LEMA 28/09/2016 La Mochila del Deporte
400m U10F F AG19475 ALBA JIMENEZ VILCHEZ 27/01/2016 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
400m U10F F GA-3785041-A-T-s ANA PAULA RIVAS VEGA 26/04/2016 AD Fogar
400m U10F F GA-3777935-A-T-s SARA ANTELO FRAGA 19/04/2016 AD Fogar
400m U10F F GA-3707805-A-T-s LÚA DÍAZ TRANCÓN 24/07/2017 Club Atletismo Naron
400m U10F F AG20228 BLANCA BARRIO LEIRA 28/06/2017 Ferrol Atletismo
400m U10F F AG20231 ZOE AMENEIRO PRIETO 19/12/2016 Ferrol Atletismo
400m U10F F GA-3748662-A-T-s ERIKA PUENTE GONZALEZ 27/07/2016 Club Atletismo Naron
400m U10F F AG19720 OLALLA CALVO PAZ 04/09/2016 Club Atletismo Naron
400m U10F F GA-3764497-A-T-s ESTELA SEIJIDO FERNÁNDEZ 09/10/2017 Club Atletismo Naron
400m U10F F GA-3771189-A-T-s MENCÍA VIGO AMENEIRO 08/05/2017 Club Atletismo Naron
400m U10F F AG19719 LÍA SANCHO FERNÁNDEZ 07/06/2016 Club Atletismo Naron
400m U10F F GA-3683431-A-T-s LUJÁN ALBA MUÍÑO 22/04/2016 Riazor Coruña
400m U10F F AG19609 CLAUDIA FERNÁNDEZ NOVO 20/09/2016 Riazor Coruña
400m U10F F XOC54 ALEAJNDRA SANCHEZ OTERO 09/09/2017 Riazor Coruña
400m U10F F AG17368 NORA ROMERO CENDÁN 05/01/2016 OLYMPO AS PONTES
400m U10F F GA-3800830-A-T-s LUCIA RUIZ RODRIGUEZ 21/07/2016 SC Casino A Coruña
400m U10F F AG20741 ANA RODRIGUEZ CAAMAÑO 22/09/2016 SC Casino A Coruña
500m U12F F GA-3696726-A-T-s MICHELLE CORTES GARCIA 04/07/2015 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
500m U12F F AG20517 GABRIELA GALLEGO WIELBOWICZ 12/05/2015 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
500m U12F F AG17524 ICÍA LÓPEZ OJEN 17/03/2014 Club Atletismo Sada
500m U12F F AG21376 PAOLA SOFÍA GONZÁLEZ DO ROSARIO 07/05/2014 Club Atletismo Sada
500m U12F F AG20118 AINARA RIVAS GRUEIRO 26/10/2015 OLYMPO AS PONTES
500m U12F F AG17345 GRETA CAAVEIRO ALMEIDA 01/04/2015 OLYMPO AS PONTES
500m U12F F GA-3785501-A-T-s MANUELA SINDIN PEEREZ-SINDIN 11/06/2015 OLYMPO AS PONTES
500m U12F F GA-3712397-A-T-s MAIRA GARCÍA SENÍN 04/10/2014 La Mochila del Deporte
500m U12F F GA-3678831-A-T-s BRIANDA BUCH FERNANDEZ 22/06/2015 La Mochila del Deporte
500m U12F F GA-3812499-A-T-s CINTHIA LOPEZ MARCOS 29/06/2015 La Mochila del Deporte



500m U12F F AG3776 MARTINA BRAÑA GONZALEZ 09/08/2015 La Mochila del Deporte
500m U12F F AG18600 IRIA AMADO DIAZ 29/09/2014 Marineda Atletico
500m U12F F AG19192 LIA FANDIÑO RIMADA 04/07/2014 Marineda Atletico 1:51.18 (07.02.2025 A CORUÑA)
500m U12F F AG16216 SABELA BASCOY PIÑEIRO 23/04/2015 Marineda Atletico
500m U12F F AG18598 AINHOA GARCIA MONTALVO 12/12/2014 Marineda Atletico 1:41.06 (07.0.2025 A CORUÑA)
500m U12F F AG21437 VALENTINA RODRIGUEZ PENELA 12/03/2014 Marineda Atletico
500m U12F F GA-3755572-A-T-s JIMENA GUZMÁN CABRERA 26/11/2015 Marineda Atletico
500m U12F F GA-3786116-A-T-s Clara Solla Tizón 29/06/2015 Ferrol Atletismo
500m U12F F AG9399 LUNA SEOANE RUBIÑOS 18/03/2015 Ferrol Atletismo
500m U12F F AG17056 NOA FILGUEIRAS PÉREZ 18/07/2014 Ferrol Atletismo
500m U12F F GA-3810450-A-T-s JULIA LOPEZ BELLO 30/07/2014 AD Fogar
500m U12F F AG14997 CARLA PIÑEIRO VAZQUEZ 12/04/2014 Club Atletismo Naron
500m U12F F AG17144 LUA SAAVEDRA VIZCAINO 30/12/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
500m U12F F AG20958 NOA DIAZ TRANCON 24/12/2014 Club Atletismo Naron
500m U12F F AG20012 MARTA CASAL VÁZQUEZ 20/08/2014 Ferrol Atletismo
500m U12F F AG9219 CLAUDIA LENDOIRO REY 19/08/2014 Club Atletismo Naron
500m U12F F AG9230 MENCIA GALEGO MARTINEZ 15/01/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
500m U12F F AG20998 OLALLA GARCIA FERNANDEZ 14/06/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
500m U12F F GA-3790393-A-T-s ALMA PASANDIN GONZALEZ 01/09/2014 Coruña Comarca
500m U12F F GA-3688582-A-T-s MARIA ORTIZ ESPARZA 22/01/2015 Riazor Coruña
500m U12F F AG15197 ALDARA COUSELO LEIVAS 09/07/2014 Riazor Coruña
500m U12F F XOC58 SOFIA ROEL LOPEZ 15/11/2015 Riazor Coruña
500m U12F F XOC55 NOA ARMAS PARIS 04/12/2015 Riazor Coruña
500m U12F F AG20473 LOLA DEZA PALLA 02/12/2014 Riazor Coruña
500m U12F F XOC57 OLIVIA MARTINEZ SANTAREN 14/05/2015 Riazor Coruña
500m U12F F AG15987 EVA SANDE MALINGRE 11/02/2014 SC Casino A Coruña
500m U12F F GA-XOC348 NISRINE KARTIT 13/12/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
80m.v. U14F F AG7324 CAYETANA REY DOBARRO 20/06/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
80m.v. U14F F AG17051 AROA GOTI VIDAL 18/06/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
80m.v. U14F F AG20736 ELLA ZEIDLER QUINTELA 29/01/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
80m.v. U14F F AG7361 LAURA FERNANDEZ PEREZ 04/11/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
80m.v. U14F F AG17285 AINARA CALVO FERNÁNDEZ 09/02/2013 Club Atletismo Sada
80m.v. U14F F AG19870 AMAYA VEREZ GARRIDO 16/05/2012 Coruña Comarca
80m.v. U14F F AG3698 CLAUDIA CORTÓN PÉREZ 19/03/2012 Club Atletismo Sada
80m.v. U14F F AG18580 MARTA JÁCOME FERNÁNDEZ 25/11/2013 Club Atletismo Sada
80m.v. U14F F AG14352 XOANA BEIS VÁZQUEZ 20/06/2013 Club Atletismo Sada
80m.v. U14F F AG16003 VALERIA MARTINEZ PINAZAS 14/03/2012 Club Atletismo Sada
80m.v. U14F F AG13878 SARA ZULUAGA LAMAZARES 02/04/2013 Club Atletismo Sada
80m.v. U14F F GA-3765131-A-T-s CARLA RUIZ MURILLO 28/06/2012 Club Atletismo Sada
80m.v. U14F F AG18595 DANIELA ARES VAZQUEZ 25/08/2012 Marineda Atletico
80m.v. U14F F GA-3755526-A-T-s MARTINA GUZMÁN CABRERA 07/09/2012 Marineda Atletico
80m.v. U14F F AG16001 NOA FELIZ MORA 23/08/2012 Marineda Atletico
80m.v. U14F F AG18639 JULIA SOUTO BLANCO 29/07/2013 Marineda Atletico



80m.v. U14F F GA-3785079-A-T-s EMILY NIEDERLE VAZQUEZ 13/02/2013 Coruña Comarca
80m.v. U14F F AG14080 SARAH LEMA GOSSET 01/08/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
80m.v. U14F F AG17208 JULIA PEÑAS MORICEAU 28/02/2013 Club Atletismo Naron
80m.v. U14F F AG15016 VALERIA MERA VAZQUEZ 04/03/2013 Club Atletismo Naron
80m.v. U14F F AG16867 CELIA ORTIGUEIRA RIVERA 12/05/2013 Club Atletismo Naron
80m.v. U14F F GA1603 ANTIA SUAREZ MEITIN 05/01/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
80m.v. U14F F AG9275 CANDELA SERANTES BOUZA 17/09/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
80m.v. U14F F AG20557 NOELA MANÍN ABELLEIRA 13/01/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
80m.v. U14F F AG15001 SARA MAURIZ BARRO 22/06/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
80m.v. U14F F AG19718 NOA CARRACEDO GARCÍA 31/10/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
80m.v. U14F F AG20996 VEGA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 25/04/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
80m.v. U14F F AG20852 SARA CAÑEDO BARROS 20/06/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
80m.v. U14F F GA-3810717-A-T-s ainhoa diniz lopez 19/09/2013 Club Atletismo Naron
80m.v. U14F F AG12329 LUCIA LORENZO IGLESIAS 21/07/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
80m.v. U14F F GA-3683429-A-T-s ÉIRE UZKUDUN CEDRÓN 25/02/2012 Riazor Coruña
80m.v. U14F F GA-3781852-A-T-s AITANA COUTO GOGORZA 08/04/2013 Riazor Coruña
80m.v. U14F F AG15191 CLAUDIA FRAGA PAZ 06/04/2012 Riazor Coruña 15.23 FERROL 28/4/24
80m.v. U14F F AG18102 VERA COLLAZO LESTAYO 09/07/2013 Riazor Coruña
80m.v. U14F F GA-3781861-A-T-s CECILIA RUIZ SALORIO 09/12/2013 Riazor Coruña
80m.v. U14F F AG20942 ERIN VARELA BARRY-MURPHY 15/10/2013 Riazor Coruña
80m.v. U14F F AG20018 EVA TELLERÍA TABOADA 03/01/2012 Riazor Coruña
80m.v. U14F F AG20025 CARLOTA COIMBRA BREA 11/04/2013 Riazor Coruña
80m.v. U14F F GA-3781850-A-T-s MARIA LOURIDO ALDAO 24/02/2013 Riazor Coruña
80m.v. U14F F AG10986 AMAIA IRURETA CARRIO 09/05/2012 Riazor Coruña
80m.v. U14F F GA-3781859-A-T-s ALBA PATO LEMA 25/11/2013 Riazor Coruña
80m.v. U14F F AG18103 LIA BARROS RODRÍGUEZ 12/07/2013 Riazor Coruña
80m.v. U14F F GA-XOC339 AINARA DE LOS SANTOS GRAJALES 02/11/2013 COMPAÑIA DE MARIA
80m.v. U14F F GA-XOC345 JULIA SEDES COUCE 21/05/2013 Club Atletismo Naron
80m.v. U14F F GA-XOC347 MALAK KARTIT 01/08/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
80m.v. U14F F GA-XOC346 SOUMAYA KARTIT 04/08/2013 Club Atletismo Naron
Altura U10F F AG17660 ICÍA MOLINELLI RIOS 17/01/2016 Club Atletismo Sada
Altura U10F F AG17538 IRENE MONTERO BELLAS 19/06/2017 Club Atletismo Sada
Altura U10F F AG17654 EMMA VAZQUEZ GUERRA 27/01/2016 Club Atletismo Sada
Altura U10F F GA-3783790-A-T-s CLOE PUGA SEOANE 04/08/2016 Coruña Comarca
Altura U10F F GA-3785084-A-T-s CARMEN CLAVEL RODRIGUEZ 29/10/2017 Coruña Comarca
Altura U10F F AG21063 CARMEN BARBEITO SEOANE 23/06/2016 Marineda Atletico
Altura U10F F AG21216 ADA BASCOY PIÑEIRO 06/12/2017 Marineda Atletico
Altura U10F F AG20052 SABELA SUENA FREIRE 19/11/2016 Ferrol Atletismo
Altura U10F F XOC32 INES MOREIRA VAZQUEZ 16/11/2016 Ferrol Atletismo
Altura U10F F GA-3718187-A-T-s Erea Marcal Cendán 02/11/2016 Ferrol Atletismo
Altura U10F F AG20056 SOFÍA GARRIDO GIMENO 24/06/2016 Ferrol Atletismo
Altura U10F F XOC40 PALOMA AGUILAR RODRIGUEZ 17/10/2016 Ferrol Atletismo
Altura U10F F GA-3748662-A-T-s ERIKA PUENTE GONZALEZ 27/07/2016 Club Atletismo Naron



Altura U10F F AG19720 OLALLA CALVO PAZ 04/09/2016 Club Atletismo Naron
Altura U10F F GA-3764497-A-T-s ESTELA SEIJIDO FERNÁNDEZ 09/10/2017 Club Atletismo Naron
Altura U10F F GA-3771189-A-T-s MENCÍA VIGO AMENEIRO 08/05/2017 Club Atletismo Naron
Altura U10F F AG19719 LÍA SANCHO FERNÁNDEZ 07/06/2016 Club Atletismo Naron
Altura U10F F GA-3683431-A-T-s LUJÁN ALBA MUÍÑO 22/04/2016 Riazor Coruña
Altura U10F F AG19609 CLAUDIA FERNÁNDEZ NOVO 20/09/2016 Riazor Coruña
Altura U10F F AG17368 NORA ROMERO CENDÁN 05/01/2016 OLYMPO AS PONTES
Altura U12F F AG17524 ICÍA LÓPEZ OJEN 17/03/2014 Club Atletismo Sada
Altura U12F F AG20118 AINARA RIVAS GRUEIRO 26/10/2015 OLYMPO AS PONTES
Altura U12F F AG17345 GRETA CAAVEIRO ALMEIDA 01/04/2015 OLYMPO AS PONTES
Altura U12F F GA-3785501-A-T-s MANUELA SINDIN PEEREZ-SINDIN 11/06/2015 OLYMPO AS PONTES
Altura U12F F AG18600 IRIA AMADO DIAZ 29/09/2014 Marineda Atletico
Altura U12F F AG18598 AINHOA GARCIA MONTALVO 12/12/2014 Marineda Atletico
Altura U12F F AG20040 IRIS LÓPEZ RICO 19/11/2014 Ferrol Atletismo
Altura U12F F AG9219 CLAUDIA LENDOIRO REY 19/08/2014 Club Atletismo Naron
Altura U12F F AG9230 MENCIA GALEGO MARTINEZ 15/01/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
Altura U12F F AG20998 OLALLA GARCIA FERNANDEZ 14/06/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
Altura U12F F GA-3790393-A-T-s ALMA PASANDIN GONZALEZ 01/09/2014 Coruña Comarca
Altura U12F F GA-3688582-A-T-s MARIA ORTIZ ESPARZA 22/01/2015 Riazor Coruña
Altura U12F F XOC7 ANTIA CASTRO LOPEZ 27/11/2014 EDM MALPICA
Longitud U14F F AG20736 ELLA ZEIDLER QUINTELA 29/01/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Longitud U14F F AG7361 LAURA FERNANDEZ PEREZ 04/11/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Longitud U14F F AG7324 CAYETANA REY DOBARRO 20/06/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Longitud U14F F AG14080 SARAH LEMA GOSSET 01/08/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Longitud U14F F AG17051 AROA GOTI VIDAL 18/06/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Longitud U14F F AG17402 LUISA SANCHEZ REY 26/05/2013 La Mochila del Deporte
Longitud U14F F GA-3699837-A-T-s HELENA SÁNCHEZ MARTIN 09/12/2012 La Mochila del Deporte
Longitud U14F F AG12775 LUCIA GUNDÍN RODRIGUEZ 06/01/2013 La Mochila del Deporte
Longitud U14F F GA-3705788-A-T-s OLIVIA GONZÁLEZ VÁZQUEZ 24/03/2012 La Mochila del Deporte
Longitud U14F F AG17285 AINARA CALVO FERNÁNDEZ 09/02/2013 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud U14F F GA-3785079-A-T-s EMILY NIEDERLE VAZQUEZ 13/02/2013 Coruña Comarca
Longitud U14F F GA-3800565-A-T-s ALEJANDRA RODRIGUEZ OUBEL 03/06/2013 Coruña Comarca
Longitud U14F F AG19872 CANDELA VEREZ GARRIDO 16/05/2012 Coruña Comarca
Longitud U14F F AG3698 CLAUDIA CORTÓN PÉREZ 19/03/2012 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud U14F F AG14369 MARTA REGO VÁZQUEZ 20/03/2013 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud U14F F AG18580 MARTA JÁCOME FERNÁNDEZ 25/11/2013 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud U14F F AG14352 XOANA BEIS VÁZQUEZ 20/06/2013 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud U14F F AG16003 VALERIA MARTINEZ PINAZAS 14/03/2012 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud U14F F AG3593 CANDELA MARIÑO RODRIGUEZ 19/03/2012 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud U14F F AG3703 MARA PREGO SILVESTRE 10/01/2012 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud U14F F AG8649 PAULA NIMO ANEIROS 01/05/2013 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud U14F F AG13878 SARA ZULUAGA LAMAZARES 02/04/2013 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud U14F F GA-3765131-A-T-s CARLA RUIZ MURILLO 28/06/2012 Club Atletismo Sada



Longitud U14F F AG21137 BERTA REGO FUCIÑOS 24/05/2013 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud U14F F AG16026 NOA REY PRIETO 02/10/2013 Marineda Atletico 3.29 (15.12.2024 ferrol)
Longitud U14F F AG18595 DANIELA ARES VAZQUEZ 25/08/2012 Marineda Atletico
Longitud U14F F GA-3755526-A-T-s MARTINA GUZMÁN CABRERA 07/09/2012 Marineda Atletico
Longitud U14F F AG21084 MIA GARCIA LORENZO 17/01/2012 Marineda Atletico 3.73 (7.02.2025 a coruña)
Longitud U14F F AG20414 CARLA RODRIGUEZ PENA 18/10/2012 Ferrol Atletismo
Longitud U14F F GA-3801934-A-T-s Gala López Rico 19/11/2013 Ferrol Atletismo
Longitud U14F F AG17058 ALBA FILGUEIRA RASCADO 14/08/2012 Ferrol Atletismo
Longitud U14F F GA-3777960-A-T-s ALBA SUAREZ VILLAR 04/01/2013 AD Fogar
Longitud U14F F AG16001 NOA FELIZ MORA 23/08/2012 Marineda Atletico
Longitud U14F F AG17208 JULIA PEÑAS MORICEAU 28/02/2013 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14F F AG15016 VALERIA MERA VAZQUEZ 04/03/2013 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14F F GA-3758774-A-T-s LARA PITA CEREIJO 23/04/2013 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14F F AG16871 ALDARA GONZALEZ DIAZ 31/01/2013 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14F F AG16867 CELIA ORTIGUEIRA RIVERA 12/05/2013 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14F F AG12500 ADRIANA VAZQUEZ ROLAN 16/10/2013 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14F F XOC41 CECILIA COSTAS CORTES 02/09/2013 Ferrol Atletismo
Longitud U14F F AG17748 MARINA MAYOBRE GARCÍA 22/02/2013 Ferrol Atletismo
Longitud U14F F AG20557 NOELA MANÍN ABELLEIRA 13/01/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14F F AG18402 SARA DOPICO BOUZA 13/06/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14F F GA-3742830-A-T-s MATILDE ISABEL LAMAS DIAZ 17/02/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14F F GA-3810717-A-T-s ainhoa diniz lopez 19/09/2013 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14F F AG10986 AMAIA IRURETA CARRIO 09/05/2012 Riazor Coruña
Longitud U14F F AG20025 CARLOTA COIMBRA BREA 11/04/2013 Riazor Coruña
Longitud U14F F GA-3683429-A-T-s ÉIRE UZKUDUN CEDRÓN 25/02/2012 Riazor Coruña
Longitud U14F F AG20018 EVA TELLERÍA TABOADA 03/01/2012 Riazor Coruña
Longitud U14F F GA-3781852-A-T-s AITANA COUTO GOGORZA 08/04/2013 Riazor Coruña
Longitud U14F F GA-3781850-A-T-s MARIA LOURIDO ALDAO 24/02/2013 Riazor Coruña
Longitud U14F F AG15191 CLAUDIA FRAGA PAZ 06/04/2012 Riazor Coruña
Longitud U14F F GA-3781859-A-T-s ALBA PATO LEMA 25/11/2013 Riazor Coruña
Longitud U14F F AG18102 VERA COLLAZO LESTAYO 09/07/2013 Riazor Coruña
Longitud U14F F GA-3781861-A-T-s CECILIA RUIZ SALORIO 09/12/2013 Riazor Coruña
Longitud U14F F AG20942 ERIN VARELA BARRY-MURPHY 15/10/2013 Riazor Coruña
Longitud U14F F AG18103 LIA BARROS RODRÍGUEZ 12/07/2013 Riazor Coruña
Longitud U14F F AG2181 CANDELA CASTELO SANCHEZ 01/08/2012 Coruña Comarca
Longitud U14F F GA-XOC252 INES SOLLA TIZON 04/02/2013 Ferrol Atletismo
Longitud U14F F GA-XOC256 KHADIJA BELASRY 26/01/2013 Ferrol Atletismo
Longitud U14F F GA-XOC339 AINARA DE LOS SANTOS GRAJALES 02/11/2013 COMPAÑIA DE MARIA
Longitud U14F F GA-XOC345 JULIA SEDES COUCE 21/05/2013 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14F F GA-XOC346 SOUMAYA KARTIT 04/08/2013 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U14F F GA-XOC347 MALAK KARTIT 01/08/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
Peso (3kg) U14F F GA-3687485-A-T-s SOPHIA GUTIERREZ DUSSAN 16/06/2012 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Peso (3kg) U14F F GA-3687486-A-T-s STELLA BECEIRO NOVO 22/04/2013 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal



Peso (3kg) U14F F AG1036 ANA MARIA GUERRERO PEREIRA 17/10/2012 La Mochila del Deporte 11.42.27
Peso (3kg) U14F F AG15681 ARIADNA ARROYO CARRO 28/05/2013 Club Atletismo Sada
Peso (3kg) U14F F AG12772 EMMA BAHAMONDE SEIJO 21/03/2013 La Mochila del Deporte
Peso (3kg) U14F F AG19870 AMAYA VEREZ GARRIDO 16/05/2012 Coruña Comarca
Peso (3kg) U14F F AG18581 MARÍA JACOME FERNÁNDEZ 25/11/2013 Club Atletismo Sada
Peso (3kg) U14F F AG21144 ANA GARCIA RAMOS 27/03/2012 Marineda Atletico
Peso (3kg) U14F F AG20873 ANDREA BARRIENTOS VIEIRO 29/08/2012 CLUB ATLETICO BERGONDO
Peso (3kg) U14F F GA-3685456-A-T-s SOFIA AMOR DIESTE 16/01/2012 CLUB ATLETICO BERGONDO
Peso (3kg) U14F F GA1603 ANTIA SUAREZ MEITIN 05/01/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
Peso (3kg) U14F F AG9275 CANDELA SERANTES BOUZA 17/09/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
Peso (3kg) U14F F AG15001 SARA MAURIZ BARRO 22/06/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
Peso (3kg) U14F F AG20996 VEGA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 25/04/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
Peso (3kg) U14F F AG20852 SARA CAÑEDO BARROS 20/06/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
Peso (3kg) U14F F AG12329 LUCIA LORENZO IGLESIAS 21/07/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
Pelota U10F F GA-3697007-A-T-s MARTINA PEREZ CASTRO 29/04/2016 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Pelota U10F F AG19474 SOFIA REY LOPEZ 31/05/2016 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Pelota U10F F AG19470 DANIELA FERNANDEZ ROMEU 25/04/2016 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Pelota U10F F AG21178 PAULA LOPEZ PAZOS 15/03/2016 Club Atletismo Sada
Pelota U10F F AG18829 CELTIA LÓPEZ OJEN 25/05/2017 Club Atletismo Sada
Pelota U10F F AG21377 CIRCE CARRILLO CASTIÑEIRA 13/09/2017 Club Atletismo Sada
Pelota U10F F AG17090 EMILY SISO LEMA 28/09/2016 La Mochila del Deporte
Pelota U10F F GA-3683085-A-T-s SOFIA BAHAMONDE SEIJO 02/04/2016 La Mochila del Deporte
Pelota U10F F AG7947 SOFIA LLAMAS BERMUDEZ 27/08/2016 La Mochila del Deporte
Pelota U10F F GA-3805511-A-T-s INDIA GOMEZ CANEDO 09/09/2017 La Mochila del Deporte
Pelota U10F F GA-3809699-A-T-s MARTINA DARRIBA ALVAREZ 24/10/2016 La Mochila del Deporte
Pelota U10F F GA-3728986-A-T-s OLIVIA RIF IGLESIA 04/07/2017 La Mochila del Deporte
Pelota U10F F AG17527 PAULA MACEIRAS EIROA 12/06/2017 Club Atletismo Sada
Pelota U10F F AG20064 AINÉ GUTIERREZ ARES 18/01/2016 Ferrol Atletismo
Pelota U10F F XOC38 ANA SEIJAS ARMADA 29/04/2016 Ferrol Atletismo
Pelota U10F F AG19475 ALBA JIMENEZ VILCHEZ 27/01/2016 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Pelota U10F F GA-3707805-A-T-s LÚA DÍAZ TRANCÓN 24/07/2017 Club Atletismo Naron
Pelota U10F F AG20228 BLANCA BARRIO LEIRA 28/06/2017 Ferrol Atletismo
Pelota U10F F AG20231 ZOE AMENEIRO PRIETO 19/12/2016 Ferrol Atletismo
Pelota U10F F AG20741 ANA RODRIGUEZ CAAMAÑO 22/09/2016 SC Casino A Coruña
Pelota U10F F GA-3800830-A-T-s LUCIA RUIZ RODRIGUEZ 21/07/2016 SC Casino A Coruña
Pelota U12F F GA-3696726-A-T-s MICHELLE CORTES GARCIA 04/07/2015 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Pelota U12F F GA-3687488-A-T-s LUCIA VILAR TEIJEIRO 22/01/2015 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Pelota U12F F GA-3687490-A-T-s ANDREA SOLER FLORIDO 17/07/2015 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Pelota U12F F AG20517 GABRIELA GALLEGO WIELBOWICZ 12/05/2015 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Pelota U12F F AG21376 PAOLA SOFÍA GONZÁLEZ DO ROSARIO 07/05/2014 Club Atletismo Sada
Pelota U12F F GA-3712397-A-T-s MAIRA GARCÍA SENÍN 04/10/2014 La Mochila del Deporte
Pelota U12F F GA-3678831-A-T-s BRIANDA BUCH FERNANDEZ 22/06/2015 La Mochila del Deporte
Pelota U12F F GA-3812499-A-T-s CINTHIA LOPEZ MARCOS 29/06/2015 La Mochila del Deporte



Pelota U12F F AG3776 MARTINA BRAÑA GONZALEZ 09/08/2015 La Mochila del Deporte
Pelota U12F F AG19192 LIA FANDIÑO RIMADA 04/07/2014 Marineda Atletico
Pelota U12F F AG16216 SABELA BASCOY PIÑEIRO 23/04/2015 Marineda Atletico
Pelota U12F F AG21437 VALENTINA RODRIGUEZ PENELA 12/03/2014 Marineda Atletico
Pelota U12F F GA-3755572-A-T-s JIMENA GUZMÁN CABRERA 26/11/2015 Marineda Atletico
Pelota U12F F GA-3786116-A-T-s Clara Solla Tizón 29/06/2015 Ferrol Atletismo
Pelota U12F F AG9399 LUNA SEOANE RUBIÑOS 18/03/2015 Ferrol Atletismo
Pelota U12F F AG17056 NOA FILGUEIRAS PÉREZ 18/07/2014 Ferrol Atletismo
Pelota U12F F AG14997 CARLA PIÑEIRO VAZQUEZ 12/04/2014 Club Atletismo Naron
Pelota U12F F AG17144 LUA SAAVEDRA VIZCAINO 30/12/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
Pelota U12F F AG20958 NOA DIAZ TRANCON 24/12/2014 Club Atletismo Naron
Pelota U12F F AG9231 CARME PAREDES GARCIA 15/04/2015 Club Atletismo Naron
Pelota U12F F AG20012 MARTA CASAL VÁZQUEZ 20/08/2014 Ferrol Atletismo
Pelota U12F F XOC58 SOFIA ROEL LOPEZ 15/11/2015 Riazor Coruña
Pelota U12F F AG15197 ALDARA COUSELO LEIVAS 09/07/2014 Riazor Coruña
Pelota U12F F XOC55 NOA ARMAS PARIS 04/12/2015 Riazor Coruña
Pelota U12F F AG20473 LOLA DEZA PALLA 02/12/2014 Riazor Coruña
Pelota U12F F XOC57 OLIVIA MARTINEZ SANTAREN 14/05/2015 Riazor Coruña
Pelota U12F F AG15987 EVA SANDE MALINGRE 11/02/2014 SC Casino A Coruña
2.000m Marcha pista U14F F AG1036 ANA MARIA GUERRERO PEREIRA 17/10/2012 La Mochila del Deporte 11.42.27
2.000m Marcha pista U14F F AG19872 CANDELA VEREZ GARRIDO 16/05/2012 Coruña Comarca
2.000m Marcha pista U14F F AG3703 MARA PREGO SILVESTRE 10/01/2012 Club Atletismo Sada
2.000m Marcha pista U14F F AG8649 PAULA NIMO ANEIROS 01/05/2013 Club Atletismo Sada
2.000m Marcha pista U14F F AG21137 BERTA REGO FUCIÑOS 24/05/2013 Club Atletismo Sada
2.000m Marcha pista U14F F AG12618 CORA REY RAMOS 18/10/2013 Marineda Atletico 11.47 (24.03.2024 ames)
2.000m Marcha pista U14F F AG17058 ALBA FILGUEIRA RASCADO 14/08/2012 Ferrol Atletismo
2.000m Marcha pista U14F F GA-3758774-A-T-s LARA PITA CEREIJO 23/04/2013 Club Atletismo Naron
2.000m Marcha pista U14F F AG18402 SARA DOPICO BOUZA 13/06/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
2.000m Marcha pista U14F F GA-3742830-A-T-s MATILDE ISABEL LAMAS DIAZ 17/02/2012 Club Atletismo Naron
2.000m Marcha pista U14F F AG2181 CANDELA CASTELO SANCHEZ 01/08/2012 Coruña Comarca
1.000m Marcha U12F F GA-3687488-A-T-s LUCIA VILAR TEIJEIRO 22/01/2015 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
1.000m Marcha U12F F AG2210 PAULA MORALES PEDREIRA 17/03/2014 Marineda Atletico 10.57 (24.03.2024 AMES)
1.000m Marcha U12F F GA-3687490-A-T-s ANDREA SOLER FLORIDO 17/07/2015 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
1.000m Marcha U12F F AG9231 CARME PAREDES GARCIA 15/04/2015 Club Atletismo Naron


